
  

President Tom Stressman 616-293-3807 tmstressman@gmail.com

Vice President Jodi Ramos 616-690-3803 ramos.jodi68@gmail.com

Secretary Kris Ferguson 616-299-1739 scrambledeggs85@gmail.com

Treasurer Bruce Veldman 616-712-6346 bruceveldman@gmail.com

Adam Bigelow 989-388-3905 adambigelow14@gmail.com

Cathy Schrauben 616-485-5592 cathy.schrauben@gmail.com

Norm Davidson 616-799-2425 norm@thegolfemporium.com

Colleen O'Herron 616-916-0571 oherrons@yahoo.com

Jodi Ramos 616-690-3803 ramos.jodi68@gmail.com

Jean Stevens-Berry 616-799-1205 jeangofish@gmail.com

Tom Stressman 616-293-3807 tmstressman@gmail.com

Ed Armbruster 616-947-4487 luger@prodigy.net

Kevin Bird 616-218-5323 kcb5357@yahoo.com

Carol Bird 616-225-3757 kcb5357@yahoo.com

Scott Hutchison 616-291-0440 scott@web-homes.net

Alternate Ron Trumble 616-490-4474 rtrumble1@gmail.com

Kris Ferguson 616-299-1739 scrambledeggs85@gmail.com

Wayne King 616-490-5977 waynedking@gmail.com

Kevin Martin 616-893-9508 homey@chartermi.net

Bob Darvill 269-267-7692 bobdarvill@gmail.com

Don Hoogerhyde 616-990-8687 d_hoog@hotmail.com

Roy Lamarte 616-240-5527 rlamarte@gmail.com

Phil Sliva 616-754-0744 phil.sliva@amway.com

Bruce Veldman 616-712-6346 bruceveldman@gmail.com

Waterline 

Newsletter Gloria Gibson 616-894-0938 dggibson12435@gmail.com

Co-Writer Cathy Schrauben 616-485-5592 cathy.schrauben@gmail.com

Welcome/Social Nan Holmes 616-213-8247 holmes.nanette@gmail.com

Thomas Lake Representatives

2020-2021 WCLA OFFICERS AND
LAKE REPRESENTATIVES

FIVE LAKES - ONE COMMUNITY

Half Mile Lake Representatives

Administration

Horseshoe Lake Representatives

Woodbeck Lake Representatives

Banks Lake Representatives
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